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Esame di
Programmazione
2 del 30/4/2021.
Gli esercizi in
rosso non
compilano. Le
sufficienze non
rifiutate verranno

registrate

automaticamente

il 7 maaaio
Matricola Esito
VR389629 Assente
VR397384 Assente
VR399892 Insufficiente
VR407961 Assente
VR421527 Ritirato
VR421914 21
VR422465 30 e lode
VR422579 Assente
VR429593 Assente
VR437045 [iRSUHicIente]
VR437427 27
VR437429 Ritirato
VR437445 27
VR437607 Insufficiente
VR437688 29
VR438958 Ritirato
VR443384 30 e lode
VR443405 25
VR443505 Assente
VR443509 30 e lode
VR443532 Ritirato
VR443552 Insufficiente
VR443570 30 e lode
VR443619 30
VR443635 Ritirato
VR443642 Ritirato
VR443649 30 e lode
VR443689 Ritirato
VR443693 29
VR443711 Annullato |dentico a VR446059
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VR443714
VR445899
VR445938
VR445961
VR445983
VR445988
VR446027
VR446059
VR446147
VR446212
VR446233
VR446368
VR446956
VR446994
VR451661

22
30
Assente
28
24
Insufficiente
30 e lode
30 e lode
27
Ritirato
20
Ritirato
30 e lode
Assente
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